

M.Ex: 244 of 2022

Dated : 10-06-2024,
Today is fixed for S/C by petitioner.

Petitioner takes no steps

P.O. is transferred, case is adjourned today.

Fix: 03-12-2024 for S/c by petitioner

.....
I/c